Liste des résultats en ligne

Référence : CHALLENGE DU FUTUR

Lieu : GUINGAMP
Date : 22/11/2014
Catégorie : BENJAMIN

Armes : SABRE

Rang

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

retour

Nom

MARUELLE
TYMEN

PARCORET
MARQUET
LECORNU

PALLUD

HOMO

LORIANT
RUDOWSKI
FRABOULET
GINGUENE
PRIGENT

CRAS

MARNAIN

VIDROC
DESFOUX-CROLLE
HAMON

GUYOT

LE MEHAUTE

ROCHER

Prénom

FRANCOIS
POL
THEAU
PIERRE ALEXANDRE
MERLIN
YOHANN
TITOUAN
THEO
AURELIEN
EVAN
TITOUAN
BASILE
MATEO
RAPHAEL
PACHECO
THIBAULT
QUENTIN
VICTOR
LOuIs

JEAN-ALEXANDRE

Nation
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

Club
DINARD LAMES
QUIMPER EC
ST GREGOIRE
BETTON CP
ST GREGOIRE
ST GREGOIRE
BETTON CP
QUIMPER EC
DINARD LAMES
BETTON CP
DINARD LAMES
ST BRIEUC
BREST RAPIER
HENON
QUIMPER EC
FOUGERES PAYS
DINAN EA
ST BRIEUC
ST BRIEUC

REDON



